

## Falcon Roofing and Restoration Opens New Location in Katy, Texas, Expanding Statewide Reach

Falcon Roofing and Restoration opens its 4th Texas location in Katy, expanding local roofing and storm restoration services across the Lone Star State.

KATY, TX, UNITED STATES, March 31, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Falcon Roofing and Restoration, a trusted name in residential and commercial roofing services, is proud to announce the opening of its fourth Texas location in Katy, Texas. This expansion marks another milestone in the company's mission to provide top-tier roofing and restoration services with local support throughout the state.

With offices now strategically located across Texas, Falcon Roofing and Restoration is positioned to deliver faster response times, localized expertise, and dedicated service to communities statewide.

"Our goal has always been to serve the people of Texas with integrity, professionalism, and expert craftsmanship," said a company



Falcon Roofing & Restoration Logo



Solar Panel Installation

spokesperson. "Opening a branch in Katy allows us to better serve the growing needs of homeowners and businesses in the area, while reinforcing our commitment to being a trusted, local roofing partner."

Falcon Roofing and Restoration offers a full suite of services including:

Roof inspections and repairs
Full roof replacements
Storm and hail damage restoration
Emergency tarping and leak repair
Insurance claim assistance

The new Katy location joins Falcon's network of Texas branches, all of which are staffed with licensed professionals who understand the unique weather challenges and roofing needs of their regions.



Falcon Roofing Workers

To learn more about Falcon Roofing and Restoration and to find a location near you, visit <u>falconroofingtexas.com</u>.

Shoughi Darakhshan
Falcon Roofing & Restoration
+1 (512) 200-1539
info@FalconRoofingTexas.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

X LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/798778692

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.